R08DS0126EJ0201  Rev.2.01 Page 1 of 16
Aug 03, 2017
 Data Sheet
PS9513, PS9513L1, PS9513L2, PS9513L3
1 Mbps,  OPEN  COLLECTOR  OUTPUT,  FOR  GATE  DRIVE  INTERFACE
INTELLIGENT  POWER  MODULE
8 mm  CREEPAGE  8-PIN  DIP  HIGH-SPEED  PHOTOCOUPLER
DESCRIPTION

R08DS0126EJ0201  Rev.2.01  Page 5 of 16
Aug 03, 2017
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Solder
Plating
Specification
Packing Style Safety Standard
Approval
Application Part
Number*1
PS9513 PS9513-AX Pb-Free Magazine case 50 pcs Standard products PS9513
PS9513L1 PS9513L1-AX (Ni/Pd/Au)  (UL, CSA, BSI, PS9513L1
PS9513L2 PS9513L2-AX   SEMKO, NEMKO,  PS9513L2
PS9513L3 PS9513L3-AX   DEMKO, FIMKO PS9513L3
PS9513L2-E3 PS9513L2-E3-AX  Embossed Tape 1 000 pcs/reel approved) PS9513L2
PS9513L3-E3 PS9513L3-E3-AX    PS9513L3
PS9513-V PS9513-V-AX Magazine case 50 pcs UL, CSA , BSI,
SEMKO, NEMKO,
DEMKO, FIMKO
approved
DIN EN 60747-5-5
Approved (Option)
PS9513
PS9513L1-V PS9513L1-V-AX  PS9513L1
PS9513L2-V PS9513L2-V-AX  PS9513L2
PS9513L3-V PS9513L3-V-AX  PS9513L3
PS9513L2-V-E3 PS9513L2-V-E3-AX Embossed Tape 1 000 pcs/reel PS9513L2
PS9513L3-V-E3 PS9513L3-V-E3-AX   PS9513L3
Notes*: 1. For the application of the Safety Standard, following part number should be used.
PS9513, PS9513L1, PS9513L2, PS9513L3
R08DS0126EJ0201  Rev.2.01  Page 6 of 16